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Lifelong Collection of Exceptional Baseball Cards More Items added Daily -
Sale and Online Auction

Auction Opens. Thu, May 11 12:00am ET

Lot

1077
3757

3760

3761B

3764
3765
3766
3767
3768
3769
3770
3771
3772
3773
3924
3947
3948
39498

7070
7071
7072
7073
7074
7075
7076
7100
7101
7102
7103

Title

Baseball Collectors Lot

Soft Tampa Bay Buccaneers 2006 Signed
Football

Baseball Signed by Atlanta Brave Charlie
Leibrant

Mint Condition Baseball Labeled &ceTriple Crown
Championsa€e

&omBabe Ruth: The Called Shot&€s Card
Jeff Francoeur Baseball Card

Topps Magazine Baseball Cards

Fleer Ultra 1994 Checklist Card

Two Basketball Cards

Y ankee Stadium Photographs

Loose Baseball Lot

Donruss NFL Card Packs

Loose NFL Card Lot

Sports Trading Cards Collector Album
Derek Jeter Framed Sports Poster

Framed Tim Hudson Braves Baseball Card
Framed Marcus Giles Braves Baseball Card

Attractive Wooden Shadowbox with 12 Bins
with a Sports Motif

Vintage Donruss Queen Collectible Card Lot
Elvis & Grease Collectible Cards

Rockyll Collectible Card Lot

Vintage Music & TV Callectible Cards
Vintage Tickets & Passes to Sports Events
Vintage Sticker Lot

NFL Card & Sticker Lot

Brewers Jim Lonborg Baseball Card

Lefty Grove Baseball Card

1st Bowman Card

Michael Jordan 1994 Baseball Card

Auction Closes. Sun, May 21 7:30pm ET

Lot

7104
7105
7106
7107
7108
7109
7110
7111
7112
7113
7114
7115
7116
7117
7118
7119
7120
7121
7122
7123
7124

Title

Tony Gwynn 1996 Topps Card
Pete Rose 1968 Topps Card
Freddie Freeman Rookie Card
Cal Ripken Jr Baseball Card
John Smoltz Baseball Card
Mickey Mantle Topps Baseball Card
Craig Biggio Baseball Card
Frank Thomas Baseball Card
Fred McGriff Baseball Card
Randy Johnson Baseball Card
Barry Bonds Star Power Giants Card
Mark Lemke Baseball Card
Frank Thomas Baseball Card
Ken Griffey Jr. Baseball Card
Barry Bonds Baseball Card
Ken Griffey Jr Baseball Card
Ryne Sandberg Baseball Card
LOU Burdette Baseball Card
Felix Mantilla Baseball Card
Pumpsie Green Baseball Card
Bob Hartman Rookie Star Card
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***UPDATED PAYMENT INFO***

We accept cash and credit cards. Y our invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file
unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash.
Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All
unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up
bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without
exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping
resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: Uhaul Mover List, Roadie.com, TaskRabbit.com,Dally.com, thumbtack.com and
[>pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can
contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com,PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com,
/>pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana L ord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakM ail 655@bel | south.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your
last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following
the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
dleatons.com
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