

## **Lifelong Collection of Exceptional Baseball Cards More Items added Daily - Sale and Online Auction**

Auction Opens: Thu, May 11 12:00am ET Auction Closes: Sun, May 21 7:30pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
1077	Baseball Collectors Lot	7104	Tony Gwynn 1996 Topps Card
3757	Soft Tampa Bay Buccaneers 2006 Signed	7105	Pete Rose 1968 Topps Card
5757	Football	7106	Freddie Freeman Rookie Card
3760	Baseball Signed by Atlanta Brave Charlie	7107	Cal Ripken Jr Baseball Card
	Leibrant	7108	John Smoltz Baseball Card
3761B	Mint Condition Baseball Labeled "Triple Crown Champions―	7109	Mickey Mantle Topps Baseball Card
3764	"Babe Ruth: The Called Shot― Card	7110	Craig Biggio Baseball Card
3765	Jeff Francoeur Baseball Card	7111	Frank Thomas Baseball Card
3766	Topps Magazine Baseball Cards	7112	Fred McGriff Baseball Card
3767	Fleer Ultra 1994 Checklist Card	7113	Randy Johnson Baseball Card
3768	Two Basketball Cards	7114	Barry Bonds Star Power Giants Card
3769	Yankee Stadium Photographs	7115	Mark Lemke Baseball Card
3770	Loose Baseball Lot	7116	Frank Thomas Baseball Card
3771	Donruss NFL Card Packs	7117	Ken Griffey Jr. Baseball Card
3772	Loose NFL Card Lot	7118	Barry Bonds Baseball Card
3773	Sports Trading Cards Collector Album	7119	Ken Griffey Jr Baseball Card
3924	Derek Jeter Framed Sports Poster	7120	Ryne Sandberg Baseball Card
3947	Framed Tim Hudson Braves Baseball Card	7121	LOU Burdette Baseball Card
3948	Framed Marcus Giles Braves Baseball Card	7122	Felix Mantilla Baseball Card
3949B	Attractive Wooden Shadowbox with 12 Bins	7123	Pumpsie Green Baseball Card
	with a Sports Motif	7124	Bob Hartman Rookie Star Card
7070	Vintage Donruss Queen Collectible Card Lot		
7071	Elvis & Grease Collectible Cards		
7072	Rockyll Collectible Card Lot		
7073	Vintage Music & TV Collectible Cards		
7074	Vintage Tickets & Passes to Sports Events		
7075	Vintage Sticker Lot		
7076	NFL Card & Sticker Lot		
7100	Brewers Jim Lonborg Baseball Card		
7101	Lefty Grove Baseball Card		
7102	1st Bowman Card		
7103	Michael Jordan 1994 Baseball Card		

## \*\*\*UPDATED PAYMENT INFO\*\*\*

We accept cash and credit cards. Your invoice will be automatically charged to your credit card on file unless you email Info@gleatons.com BEFORE the auction closes to notify us that you will be paying cash. Unpaid invoices:

We will attempt to contact you by email if your automatic credit card payment does not go through. All unpaid invoices without a cash payment arrangement will automatically be transferred to the back up bidder before pick up begins.

18% AUCTION BUYERS PREMIUM

## IMPORTANT PLEASE READ:

All items won must be completely removed from the premises by Buyer at Buyer's sole expense without exception. Bid accordingly.

Resources for buyers needing assistance with picking up lots won: Please book your delivery or shipping resource prior to auction close.

Large Item Delivery: <u>Uhaul Mover List</u>, <u>Roadie.com</u>, <u>TaskRabbit.com</u>, <u>Dolly.com</u>, <u>thumbtack.com and</u> />pickupnow.com are all resources that provide this service as well as any furniture mover you can contact through Google.

Small Item Delivery: Roadie.com, PickUpMyThings.com, TaskRabbit.com, />thumbtack.com, />pickupnow.com and other small delivery websites or apps.

Shipping: Jana Lord of PakMail (770) 486-0069 or >PakMail655@bellsouth.net

If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please have them give the cashier your last name when picking up. Please bring help to load heavy items, and tools if needed.

Any item not removed on auction pick up day (which is the immediate Monday 11AM-5PM, following the auction close) will be deemed abandoned. There are no refunds for abandoned items.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 18.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

gleatons.com